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Black United Fund of Oregon (bufor@bufor.org) 
Brian Stimson (info@theskanner.com)   
Carlos Gonzales (notilati@coho.net) 
Carmen Caballero Rubio (carmen@latnet.org)   
Charles Hui (pct@portlandchinesetimes.com)   
Charles Washington (charlesw@portlandobserver.com)   
Coalition Communities of Color  (info@coalitioncommunitiescolor.org) 
Colored Pencils Art and Culture Council (eventdirector@coloredpencilsart.org) 
Deborah Moon (deborah@jewishreview.org) 
Duylinh Nguyen  (littlesaigontv@yahoo.com)   
Efrain Lu (latinnews@aol.com)   
Immigrant & Refugee Community Organization (margaretm@irco.org) 
Jamie Lim (news@asianreporter.com) 
Jason Lim (jasonLim@asianreporter.com)   
Jody Lim (news@asianreporter.com)  
John Chou (asia_today@hotmail.com) 
Julie Cortez (jcortez@elhispanicnews.com) 
Latino Network (edgar@latnet.org) 
Lisa Loving (Lisa@TheSkanner.com) 
Maileen Hamto (maileen@colorsofinfluence.com)   
Marina Sergeev ‐Slavic Community  (Business.magazine@yahoo.com) 
Melanie Davis (mdavis@elhispanicnews.com)   
Mesagerul Romanesc  (MesagerulRomanesc@gmail.com) 
Michael Leighton (mleighton@portlandobserver.com)   
Mircea Lubanovici (romaniantimes@yahoo.com)   
Nancy McCarthy (news@theskanner.com)   
NAYA (Native American Youth and Family Center)  (info@nayapdx.org) 
Partners in Diversity (Sey Hey)   (mwatanabe@portlandalliance.com) 
Portland Chinese Times  (news@portlandchinesetimes.com) 
Rodrigo Aguilar (contact@ellatinodehoy.com)   
Self Enhancement, Inc.  (lisam@selfenchancement.org) 
Skanner (news@theskanner.com)   
Vietnamese Community News Network   (info@VietCNN.com) 


